
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

44 

20 

162 

48 

6 

82 

22 

72 

88 

112 

50 

62 

27 

51 

78 

60 

39 

14 

37 

4 

5 

18 

49 

45 

56 

8 

Name 

Rasmus Eriksson 

Daniel Lennartsson 

Tommi Nyvall  Fin 

Frederick Bylund 

Per Danielsson 

Christoffer Jonasson 

Tobias Harrisson 

Johan Lennartsson 

Calle Ahlin 

Michael Gryvik 

Jacob Sandqvist 

Christian Hamrebö 

Christofer Karlsson 

Emil  Sonesson 

Louie Bjurselius 

Lars Olov Dahl 

Johan  Person 

Adam Persson 

Jeff Steinmetz 

Sivert Andersson 

Ronny  Nygard 

Kristoffer Norling 

Magnus Berggren 

Mikael  Karlsson 

Linus Björkman 

Bo Karlsson 

Nat/State 

S 

S 

F 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

Hometown 

Klagshamn 

Örebro 

Munsala 

Valskog 

Boxholm 

Lyckaby 

Västervik 

Örebro 

Kungsör 

Borensberg 

Linghem 

Lilla Edet 

Askersund 

Skattkärr 

Balsta 

Örebro 

Köping 

Fagersanna 

Viskafors 

Timmersdala 

Skokloster 

Falun 

Sorsele 

Karlskoga 

Torslanda 

Linköping 

Club 

Malmö AK 

Karlskoga MF 

NNSB 

Kolsva MS 

Linköping MS 

KAK 

Linköping MS 

Karlskoga MF 

Karlskoga MF 

Linköping MS 

Linköping MS 

SMK Trollhättan 

SMK Örebro 

Bengtfors MK 

Karlskoga MF 

Karlskoga MF 

Kolsva MK 

Tibro MK 

Boras MK 

Falköpings MK 

Enköping 

Rättvik Racing 

Nalarvado rc 

kmf 

team 13 

Linköping MS 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

2 

Total Tm 

15:23.832 

15:24.619 

15:25.475 

15:25.551 

15:25.878 

15:26.339 

15:28.656 

15:29.365 

15:30.716 

15:32.284 

15:32.997 

15:37.574 

15:40.055 

15:40.407 

15:41.255 

15:42.687 

15:44.505 

15:44.789 

15:46.244 

15:47.684 

15:48.256 

15:48.581 

15:49.715 

15:50.431 

15:52.072 

2:07.896 

Best Tm 

1:01.192 

1:01.082 

1:00.978 

1:00.849 

1:01.116 

1:00.611 

1:00.656 

1:01.070 

1:01.015 

1:01.795 

1:02.634 

1:02.417 

1:01.921 

1:01.900 

1:02.763 

1:04.065 

1:03.177 

1:03.096 

1:02.817 

1:02.506 

1:03.121 

1:02.887 

1:03.356 

1:11.449 

1:02.998 

1:02.572 

Diff 

0.787 

1.643 

1.719 

2.046 

2.507 

4.824 

5.533 

6.884 

8.452 

9.165 

13.742 

16.223 

16.575 

17.423 

18.855 

20.673 

20.957 

22.412 

23.852 

24.424 

24.749 

25.883 

26.599 

28.240 

DNF 

Sponsor 

Nyman Racing 

T.N Motorsport 

Nyman Racing 

Nyman Racing 

Nyman Racing 

Nyman Racing 

Nyman Racing 

360 motorsport 

Nyman Racing 

Team Bossings Linköping 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

97 

10 

33 

77 

91 

Name 

Magnus Yxsjö Andersson 

Hakan Aberg 

Jimmy Liimatta 

Thomas Stalhammar 

Emil Roman Karlsson 

Nat/State 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

Hometown 

Frövi 

Hallsberg 

Karlstad 

Karlskoga 

Linköping 

Club 

SMK Örebro 

CCS Racing 

SSK 

Karlskoga MF 

Lidköping KK 

Laps Total Tm Best Tm Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Sponsor 

Nyman Racing 
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